
  
 
 

 

CHARTERED BUS TIMETABLE 
Bus No. 1 

Ripley/Deebing Heights/Yamanto/Flinders View/Raceview/Eastern Heights 
 

STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 
 

Effective Date 1/1/19                                     Stonestreets Coaches   RUN Bus No. 1 
www.stonestreets.com.au 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable  PM School Bus Run & Timetable
7:00 Start Providence Ripley @ Providence Parade 

 onto Centenary Hwy 

 L At roundabout into Grampian Dr 

 R Winland Dr 

7:12 P/U Along Winland Dr 

 L Eastfield Crt 

 R Leesmore Crt 

 R & P/U Chilton Crt 

 L Winland Dr 

 L Grampian Dr 

 Cont Through roundabout on Grampian Dr 

 L & P/U Rawlings Drive 

 R & P/U Cowie St 

 R Jellett Drive 

 L Grampian 

 L Pisasale Drive 

 R At Roundabout cont on Pisasale Dr 

 R Kearnes Rd 

 R Deebing Creek Road 

7:29 P/U Bus Stop Deebing Creek near Quando 
Close 

 L Equestrian Drive 

7:31 P/U Bus Stop Equestrian Drive near 
Mustang St 

 R Deebing Creek Rd 

7:33 P/U  Amberley State School 

 R Ash Street 

7.36 P/U Winston Glades Shopping Centre 

 L Whitehill Rd 

 R Edwards Street 

7:37 P/U Bus Stop Edwards St near Rockman Dr 

 L Wildey St 

7:41 P/U Bus Stop Wildey St @ Raceview Primary 
School 

 Cont Wildey St 

 L Robertson Rd 

 P/U Bus Stop Robertson Rd 

 R Chermside Rd 

7:50 D/O IGGS School Bus Bay 

8:00 D/O IGS School Bus Bay 

8:00 P/U  IGGS Students and transfer to IGGS 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

3:10 Depart IGS School Bus Bay 

 Travel to IGGS School Bus Bay 

3:20 Depart IGGS School Bus Bay 

 Cont Chermside Rd 

 D/O Chermside and Fifer 

 L Robertson Rd 

 D/O Cnr Robertson and Whitehill 

 R Wildey St 

3:27 D/O Bus Stop at Raceview Primary School 

 R Edwards St 

3:30  D/O Bus Stop Edwards St near Rockman Dr 

 L Whitehill Rd 

 R Ash St 

3:32 D/O  Winston Glades Shopping Centre 

 L Deebing Creek Rd 

3:34 D/O Amberley State School 

 L Equestrian Dr 

3:36 D/O Equestrian Dr near Mustang St 

 R Deebing Creek Rd 

3:39 D/O Deebing Creek near Quando 

 L Kearnes Rd 

 L Pisasale Dr 

 Cont L At Roundabout Pisasale Dr 

 R Grampian Dr 

 R Jellett Dr 

 L & D/O Cowie St 

 L Rawlings Dr 

 R Grampian Dr 

 Cont Through roundabout Grampian Drive 

3:56 R & D/O Along Winland Dr, L Eastfield Ct 

 R Leesmore Ct 

 R & D/O Chilton Ct 

 L Winland Dr 

 L Grampian Dr 

 R Centenary Hwy 

 Exit Ripley 

4:12 Finish Providence Ripley 

 


